Index Version Date Name
Author
Scale
NameDate
Part No.
Wittrin Electronic
FlipFlop Relais mechanisch, 12V, 25A
Nominal Coil Voltage: 12V
Operating Voltages: 9,5V - 15,0V
Must Operate Voltage: <= 9,0V
Must Release Voltage: >= 1,6V
Rated Load Current: 25A (56a/56b)
Contact Type: Change over
Resistor: 100 Ohm +/- 10%
Enclosure Type: Dust cover
Coil Resistance: 12,5 Ohm +/- 10%
Dielectric Strenght: 20g Approx.
Ambient Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
Operation Life Electrical: 10,000, 2seg ON / 2seg OFF
Drawing
10012712D
Circuit Diagram
Relays Specific
Application
26.10.06